5A

7A

78
7C

7D

8B

10
14
16
22

24
28
30
32
33
34
38
41
43
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
75
76

77
78

BE SURE TO CHECK EBS HOME/OOI TAB/ORG TREE VIEW TO CONFIRM REPORTING MAU

COLL AG AND NAT RES
COLL ARTS LETTERS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & COLLECTIONS

RESID COLL ARTS & HUMAN
UNIV PROCUREMENT &
LOGISTICS

HUMAN RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT OF POLICE AND
PUBLIC SAFETY

UNIVERSITY HEALTH AND
WELLBEING

E BROAD COL OF BUS
INSTITUTIONAL DIVERSITY &
INCLUSION

COMM ARTS & SCI
EDUCATION

ENGINEERING

HUMAN MEDICINE

JAMES MADISON

LYMAN BRIGGS

MUSIC

NATURAL SCIENCE
NURSING

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

HONORS COLLEGE

ASC PROV UNDERGRAD EDUC
SUMMER SCHOOL
VETERINARY MEDICINE

IT SERVICES

FACULTY AND ACADEMIC STAFF
AFFAIRS

FRIB/CYCLOTRON

PROVOST ACAD AFF
ENROLLMENT AND ACADEMIC
STRAT PLANNING

ASC PRV OUTREACH EGT
INTL ST PROGRAM

MSU HEALTH TEAM
LIBRARIES

MSU AGBIO RESEARCH
MSU EXTENSION

RESEARCH & INNOVATION
GOVERNMENT RELATIONS
GENERAL COUNSEL
STUDENT AFFAIRS & SV
GRADUATE SCHOOL

VP GLOBAL

UNIV ADVANCEMENT

EVP ADMIN (EVPA)

INFRAST PLANN & FACI (IPF)
U RSCH ORG

TEACH LEARN TECH
FINANCE

INVESTMENTS
STUDENT LIFE & ENGAGEMENT

MAU Authorized Signature List
updated 07/21/2022

Dean

Dean

Associate Provost for University Collections and Arts Initiatives
Dean

Associate Vice President and Chief Procurement Officer

Vice President for Human Resources and Chief Human Resources Officer
Chief of Police

Responsible Administrator for the Health and Wellness

Dean
Vice President and Chief Diversity Officer

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean

(includes Institute for Quantitative Health Science & Engineering)
Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dean and Associate Provost

Associate Provost for Academic Services
Dean

Chief Information Officer

Associate Provost for Academic HR

Lab Director
Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
Associate Provost of Enrollment and Academic Strategic Planning

Associate Provost for Outreach and Engagement

Dean and Associate Provost

Executive Vice President for Health Sciences

Dean

Dean of Agriculture and Natural Resources

Dean of Agriculture and Natural Resources

Vice President for Research & Innovation

Senior Vice President for Government Relations

Vice President and General Counsel

Senior Vice President for Student Life and Engagement
Dean and Associate Provost

Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
Vice President for University Advancement

Executive Vice President for Administration

Vice President for Strategic Infrastructure Planning & Facilities
Vice President for Research & Innovation

Associate Provost for Teaching, Learning & Technology
Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer
(10050454 Financial Planning and Budgets = Sr Vice President and CFO)
Chief Investment Officer

Senior Vice President for Student Life and Engagement



80 PRESIDENT President or Chief of Staff & Special Asst. to the President
(10070478 Athletics = Vice President & Athletic Director)
(10090897 University of Physician = President or Chief of Staff)
(10070466 Internal Audit = Associate Vice President)
(40001191 - Vice President for Strategic Initiatives = Vice President)

82 CIVIL RIGHTS & TITLE IX Associate Vice President

85 MSU GLOBAL Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs

88 UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS Vice President & Strategic Director of University Communications
89 EVP HEALTH SCIENCES (EVPHS) Executive Vice President for Health Sciences

90 GENERAL President or Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
95 COLLEGE OF LAW Dean

99 OTHER Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer

*The President and Provost are the backup authorized signers for all MAU's
*Any requests for an out-of-cycle raise for an authorized signer's direct report will be sent to the respective executive office that the MAU reports up to for final approval (President, Provost, EVPA, EVPHS) *Any

request above 10% will be sent to the respective executive office that the MAU reports up to for final approval (President, Provost, EVPA, EVPHS)



