MAU Authorized Signature List

updated 07/21/2022

BE SURE TO CHECK EBS HOME/OOI TAB/ORG TREE VIEW TO CONFIRM REPORTING MAU

MAU #	MAU Name	Authorized Signature*
π 2	COLL AG AND NAT RES	Dean
4	COLL ARTS LETTERS	Dean
5A	UNIVERSITY ARTS & COLLECTIONS	Associate Provost for University Collections and Arts Initiatives
6	RESID COLL ARTS & HUMAN	Dean
7A	UNIV PROCUREMENT & LOGISTICS	Associate Vice President and Chief Procurement Officer
7B	HUMAN RESOURCES	Vice President for Human Resources and Chief Human Resources Officer
7C	DEPARTMENT OF POLICE AND PUBLIC SAFETY	Chief of Police
7D	UNIVERSITY HEALTH AND WELLBEING	Responsible Administrator for the Health and Wellness
8	E BROAD COL OF BUS	Dean
8B	INSTITUTIONAL DIVERSITY & INCLUSION	Vice President and Chief Diversity Officer
10	COMM ARTS & SCI	Dean
14	EDUCATION	Dean
16	ENGINEERING	Dean
22	HUMAN MEDICINE	Dean
24	LANAES MANDISON:	(includes Institute for Quantitative Health Science & Engineering)
24	JAMES MADISON	Dean
28 30	LYMAN BRIGGS	Dean
32	MUSIC NATURAL SCIENCE	Dean Dean
33	NURSING	Dean
34	OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE	Dean
38	SOCIAL SCIENCE	Dean
41	HONORS COLLEGE	Dean
43	ASC PROV UNDERGRAD EDUC	Dean and Associate Provost
45	SUMMER SCHOOL	Associate Provost for Academic Services
46	VETERINARY MEDICINE	Dean
47	IT SERVICES	Chief Information Officer
48	FACULTY AND ACADEMIC STAFF AFFAIRS	Associate Provost for Academic HR
49	FRIB/CYCLOTRON	Lab Director
50	PROVOST ACAD AFF	Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
51	ENROLLMENT AND ACADEMIC STRAT PLANNING	Associate Provost of Enrollment and Academic Strategic Planning
52	ASC PRV OUTREACH EGT	Associate Provost for Outreach and Engagement
54	INTL ST PROGRAM	Dean and Associate Provost
55	MSU HEALTH TEAM	Executive Vice President for Health Sciences
56	LIBRARIES	Dean Dean of Agriculture and Natural Descurees
57 58	MSU AGBIO RESEARCH MSU EXTENSION	Dean of Agriculture and Natural Resources Dean of Agriculture and Natural Resources
59	RESEARCH & INNOVATION	Vice President for Research & Innovation
60	GOVERNMENT RELATIONS	Senior Vice President for Government Relations
62	GENERAL COUNSEL	Vice President and General Counsel
66	STUDENT AFFAIRS & SV	Senior Vice President for Student Life and Engagement
67	GRADUATE SCHOOL	Dean and Associate Provost
68	VP GLOBAL	Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
69	UNIV ADVANCEMENT	Vice President for University Advancement
70	EVP ADMIN (EVPA)	Executive Vice President for Administration
72	INFRAST PLANN & FACI (IPF)	Vice President for Strategic Infrastructure Planning & Facilities
73	U RSCH ORG	Vice President for Research & Innovation
75	TEACH LEARN TECH	Associate Provost for Teaching, Learning & Technology
76	FINANCE	Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer (10050454 Financial Planning and Budgets = Sr Vice President and CFO)
77	INVESTMENTS	Chief Investment Officer
78	STUDENT LIFE & ENGAGEMENT	Senior Vice President for Student Life and Engagement

80	PRESIDENT	President or Chief of Staff & Special Asst. to the President (10070478 Athletics = Vice President & Athletic Director) (10090897 University of Physician = President or Chief of Staff) (10070466 Internal Audit = Associate Vice President) (40001191 - Vice President for Strategic Initiatives = Vice President)
82	CIVIL RIGHTS & TITLE IX	Associate Vice President
85	MSU GLOBAL	Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
88	UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS	Vice President & Strategic Director of University Communications
89	EVP HEALTH SCIENCES (EVPHS)	Executive Vice President for Health Sciences
90	GENERAL	President or Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs
95	COLLEGE OF LAW	Dean
99	OTHER	Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer

^{*}The President and Provost are the backup authorized signers for all MAU's

^{*}Any requests for an out-of-cycle raise for an authorized signer's direct report will be sent to the respective executive office that the MAU reports up to for final approval (President, Provost, EVPA, EVPHS) *Any request above 10% will be sent to the respective executive office that the MAU reports up to for final approval (President, Provost, EVPA, EVPHS)